
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

MORSE HARRY
15914 NE 34TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98682-8413

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,180.33

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

NORRISTON PARK LT 12 BLK 5

81093  ARCADIA RD 

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

871               
557
0.12
41018BA01901

PROP CLASS:
200316082
101
1012

2474

86.76COMM COLLEGE
17.14NW ESD

LO
491.54
21.18SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 616.62

LO
39.24
23.76CAN BCH RFPD

CAN BCH RFPD

5.954H & EXT SVC
14.00PORT ASTORIA
15.21UNION HEALTH

170.37CLATSOP CO
64.15CO RURAL LAW
18.05SUNSET TRANS

113.40ROAD DIST #1

Government Total 464.13
25.02CAN BCH RFPD
13.21PORT ASTORIA
28.89SCHOOL 10
32.46UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 99.58

Total 2005 Tax 1,180.33

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1012 2474

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

393.44
771.15

1,144.92
35.41

1,144.92 771.15 393.44

111,447

123,324

111,447
111,447

84,729

68,060
68,060

38,595

43,387
43,387


